BLITZ 50
Double head sawing machine with ø 500 mm blade and electro-pneumatic cutting angle
control
Overall dimensions:
* Mobile head roller dimensions A+2700
Working cut A B C D Kg
m. 4 5765 1600 1615 2115 1980
m. 5 6765 1600 1615 2115 2200

• Real time control of functions by CN
• Profiled hardened and grinded steel surface plates
• Membrane type keypad protected from chips and sawdust
• Large capacity scraps collection tank for easy collection
• Set up for the addition of the automatic scraps collection belt and the automatic chips
collection belt (conveyor belts standard on CZ version)
CUTTING DIAGRAM
X
Y
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50
0 50 150100 200 250
STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
N° Description Code
2 ∅ 500 tungsten caride saw blade
1 Cutting area guard kit PR 25202
1 Movable head roller table (mt. 3) PR 25528
4 Horizontal vices
2 Vertical vices
SPECIAL VOLTAGE MOTORS/PLANET VERSION UL-CSA:
Description Code
Additional charge for special voltage and cycles
(Standard motor: 230/400V three-phase 50 Hz and 110/230V single-phase 50 Hz)
ZG-79250
Additional charge for plant version UL-CSA
(The additional charge includes the plant with cables and special
components/measurement unit in inches)
ZG-79157
OPTIONALS:
Description
CODE
50 B 50 C
Set of camping supports (profile type to be specified) n.4
PU 24055
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
Mechanical lenght stop for “v” cuts
PR-25124
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
Fixed head roller table with vertical rolls, 3 Mt
PR-22077
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
Fixed head roller table with vertical rolls, 4,2 Mt.
PR-25169
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
1st Receding intermediate profile support
PR-24064
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
2nd  Receding intermediate profile support. (4 Mt.)
PR-24065
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
2nd  Receding intermediate profile support. (5 Mt.)
PR-25837
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
2nd  Receding intermediate profile support. (6 Mt.)
PR-25838
✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
Kit of receding external profile support (LH) for machines with 4-5 Mt.
cutting length (to be fixed on the floor outside the machine).
PR-24304 ✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
Kit of receding external profile support (LH) for machines with 6  Mt.
cutting length.
PR-24309 ✘✘✘✘  ✘✘✘✘
External vertical vice (loading area)
PR-25791